
2023-2024 KDA Calendar and Important Dates
Monday, August 7 Fall Semester starts

Monday, September 4 Labor Day: CLASSES HELD

Monday, October 9 Discoverers’ Day: CLASSES HELD

Tuesday, October 31 Halloween: NO CLASSES HELD

Tuesday, November 7 Election Day: CLASSES HELD

Friday, November 10 Veterans Day: CLASSES HELD

Monday, Nov 20 - Sunday, Nov 26 CLOSED for Thanksgiving

Sunday, December 10 KDA Holiday Recital@ WYCA (Kokokahi Branch)
All Keiki & Dance Enrichment Classes,
Ballet I, IA, II, IIA

Tues, Dec 19 Makeup Classes held for Halloween

Monday, Dec 18 - Friday Jan 12 CLOSED for Winter Break

Saturday, January 13 Spring Semester starts

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Day: CLASSES HELD

Monday, February 19 Presidents’ Day: CLASSES HELD

ALL CLASSES HELD DURING THE MONTH OF MARCH

Friday, March 29 Good Friday: CLASSES HELD

Wednesday, May 15 In-Studio Dance Enrichment Showings
(Discover Dance 1 & Discover Dance 2)

Friday, May 17 Spring Semester ends: LAST DAY OF CLASSES

Saturday, May 18 Dress Rehearsal at Paliku Theatre
(Ballet I, IA, II, IIA, III, IIIA, IV, IVA, V, Company)

Sunday, May 19 KDA Annual Ballet Concert at Paliku Theatre
(Ballet I, IA, II, IIA, III, IIIA, IV, IVA, V, Company)

Sunday, May 26 Keiki Recital: Time & Venue TBA
All Keiki Ballet & Dance Enrichment Classes

Monday, May 20 - Sunday, June 2 No classes held

Schedule and dates are subject to change. Communications regarding modifications to the
schedule will be made via email. Families are responsible for staying up to date with email
communications.
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